

MAY 18, 2024 MODERN ART + DESIGN AUCTION

Have a similar item to sell? Contact us: craven@houseofcraven.com

W: www.houseofcraven.com/consign

Please review all photos closely.

Please review the Terms and Conditions, available on the website www.houseofcraven.com, or email us craven@houeofcraven.com to request a PDF version. The non-appearance of a condition report does not mean that (a) the lot is in perfect condition, (b) does not show wear due to age and use, or (c) is free from damage. House of Craven strongly suggests that you request a condition report before placing a bid. You may request one from us via this auction platform or email. Please note that any condition reports are given strictly as a courtesy to interested parties and should not be considered a statement of fact. House of Craven bears no responsibility for any error or omission.

All sales are final and sold "As Is, Where Is". Measurements are approximated.

Please note shipping is not included. Please contact a third-party shipper. For furniture and very large items, please contact an appropriate freight transport company for shipment.

SALES TAX NOTICE: Purchasers holding valid resale certificates must provide proof of same prior to purchase.

Buyer's Premium: 30% up to \$500,000 USD.

Pick-up is "By Appointment Only" at the House of Craven Auction Warehouse located at:

House of Craven | Auction Warehouse 4421 Annette Street, Unit 09 West Palm Beach, FL 33409